DATE

® &

OPPONENT

2022-2023

TIME

mmBA$KETBALme

RESULT

MON, OCT 31
MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
WED, NOV 16
MON, NOV 21
FRI, NOV 25
SAT, NOV 26
TUE, NOV 29
TUE, DEC 6
THU, DEC 8
SUN, DEC 11
SAT, DEC 17
WED, DEC 21
THU, DEC 29
SUN, JAN 1
THU, JAN 5
SUN, JAN 8
THU, JAN 12
SUN, JAN 15
WED, JAN 18
SAT, JAN 21
THU, JAN 26
SUN, JAN 29
SAT, FEB 4
THU, FEB 9
SUN, FEB 12
THU, FEB 16
SUN, FEB 19
WED, FEB 22
SAT, FEB 25
TUE, FEB 28
SUN, MAR 5
MAR 8-12

VS TRUMAN STATE (EXH)
VS BETHUNE-COOKMAN
VS NORTH CAROLINA A&T
AT SETON HALL

VS OMAHA

VS CLEMSON*

VS CAL OR TCU*

VS GEORGIA TECH

VS DUKE*

VS IOWA STATE

VS WISCONSIN

VS SOUTHEAST MISSOURI STATE
VS EASTERN ILLINOIS
AT NEBRASKA

AT PENN STATE

VS INDIANA

AT RUTGERS

VS MICHIGAN

VS MARYLAND

VS NORTHWESTERN

AT OHIO STATE

AT MICHIGAN STATE

VS RUTGERS

VS ILLINOIS

AT PURDUE

AT MINNESOTA

VS OHIO STATE

AT NORTHWESTERN

AT WISCONSIN

VS MICHIGAN STATE

AT INDIANA

VS NEBRASKA

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
TBD
6:00 PM
TBA
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM

B1G+
ESPNU
B1G+
FS1
B1GN
CBS SN
TBA
ESPN2/U
ESPN
FS1
B1GN
B1GN
B1G+
B1GN
B1GN
FS1
B1GN
ESPN2
B1GN
B1GN
FOX
FS1
B1GN
FOX
ESPN2
FS1
ESPN2
B1GN
B1GN
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
B1GN

BIG TEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

*GAME PLAYED AT ANEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES ARE PT




