(S)

2022-2023

IOWA

----BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV RESULT
MON, OCT 31	VS TRUMAN STATE (EXH)	5:00 PM	B1G+
MON, NOV 7	VS BETHUNE-COOKMAN	4:00 PM	ESPNU
FRI, NOV 11	VS NORTH CAROLINA A&T	5:00 PM	B1G+
WED, NOV 16	AT SETON HALL	4:30 PM	FS1
MON, NOV 21	VS OMAHA	5:00 PM	B1GN
FRI, NOV 25	VS CLEMSON*	4:00 PM	CBS SN
SAT, NOV 26	VS CAL OR TCU*	TBA	TBA
TUE, NOV 29	VS GEORGIA TECH	6:00 PM	ESPN2/U
TUE, DEC 6	VS DUKE*	6:30 PM	ESPN
THU, DEC 8	VS IOWA STATE	5:00 PM	FS1
SUN, DEC 11	VS WISCONSIN	3:30 PM	B1GN
SAT, DEC 17	VS SOUTHEAST MISSOURI STATE	5:30 PM	B1GN
WED, DEC 21	VS EASTERN ILLINOIS	5:00 PM	B1G+
THU, DEC 29	AT NEBRASKA	4:00 PM	B1GN
SUN, JAN 1	AT PENN STATE	2:30 PM	B1GN
THU, JAN 5	VS INDIANA	6:00 PM	FS1
SUN, JAN 8	AT RUTGERS	9:00 AM	B1GN
THU, JAN 12	VS MICHIGAN	4:00 PM	ESPN2
SUN, JAN 15	VS MARYLAND	TBD	B1GN
WED, JAN 18	VS NORTHWESTERN	6:00 PM	B1GN
SAT, JAN 21	AT OHIO STATE	TBA	FOX
THU, JAN 26	AT MICHIGAN STATE	4:00 PM	FS1
SUN, JAN 29	VS RUTGERS	11:00 AM	B1GN
SAT, FEB 4	VS ILLINOIS	11:30 AM	FOX
THU, FEB 9	AT PURDUE	4:00 PM	ESPN2
SUN, FEB 12	AT MINNESOTA	10:00 AM	FS1
THU, FEB 16	VS OHIO STATE	6:00 PM	ESPN2
SUN, FEB 19	AT NORTHWESTERN	3:30 PM	B1GN
WED, FEB 22	AT WISCONSIN	6:00 PM	B1GN
SAT, FEB 25	VS MICHIGAN STATE	9:00 AM	ESPN/ESPN2
TUE, FEB 28	AT INDIANA	4:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2
SUN, MAR 5	VS NEBRASKA	11:00 AM	B1GN
MAR 8-12	BIG TEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - CHICAGO, ILLINOIS		

ALL TIMES ARE PT
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

*GAME PLAYED AT A NEUTRAL SITE